Matricola n.

429070
427231
428657
Ottaviani
Mastrodonato
159008
417374
419440
138460
250690
Cattaneo

Risultati Appello A di AM120

Il Esonero

Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente

Appello A

25

19
Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente
Non sufficiente



	Foglio1

