## Risultati Appello A di AM120

Matricola n.	I Esonero	II Esonero	Appello A
429070		Non sufficiente	
427231		Non sufficiente	
428657			25
Ottaviani			19
Mastrodonato			Non sufficiente
159008			Non sufficiente
417374			Non sufficiente
419440			Non sufficiente
138460			Non sufficiente
250690			Non sufficiente
Cattaneo			Non sufficiente